
Car#: 241

Racer: Sarah N.

PooleySpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4189 5204.3621

5 2.4359 6202.9342

4 2.3658 4208.9473

1 2.3629 4209.20154

6 2.3299 5212.16205

3 2.3129 4213.72226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3711

2.3129

2.4359

4.67

4

6

208.55

202.93

213.72

0.0483 4.2303Std Dev: 



Car#: 242

Racer: Betsy M.

New York YankeeSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2398 1220.7011

4 2.2208 1222.5982

1 2.2159 1223.08113

2 2.2169 2222.98144

5 2.2228 1222.39205

6 2.2308 3221.59216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2245

2.2159

2.2398

1.50

1

3

222.22

220.70

223.08

0.0092 0.9155Std Dev: 



Car#: 243

Racer: Collin D.

ShazamSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2518 1219.5221

1 2.2309 2221.5852

6 2.2378 1220.89123

2 2.2489 3219.80154

4 2.2119 1223.48185

5 2.2108 1223.59216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2320

2.2108

2.2518

1.50

1

3

221.48

219.52

223.59

0.0177 1.7592Std Dev: 



Car#: 244

Racer: Finley N.

RemoteSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3818 4207.5431

6 2.4199 6204.2772

2 2.4069 5205.38113

5 2.4248 6203.86124

3 2.4138 6204.79145

4 2.4219 6204.10226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4115

2.3818

2.4248

5.50

4

6

204.99

203.86

207.54

0.0159 1.3625Std Dev: 



Car#: 245

Racer: Gray E.

The American HotRodSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4129 5204.8611

2 2.3988 6206.0752

5 2.4098 5205.1373

6 2.4179 5204.4484

3 2.3989 6206.06155

1 2.4238 6203.94196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4104

2.3988

2.4238

5.50

5

6

205.08

203.94

206.07

0.0101 0.8603Std Dev: 



Car#: 246

Racer: Holland E.

The Pencil ExpressSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4088 4205.2121

2 2.4259 6203.7732

5 2.4179 5204.4483

3 2.4288 6203.52114

1 2.4428 6202.36135

6 2.4538 5201.45186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4297

2.4088

2.4538

5.33

4

6

203.46

201.45

205.21

0.0164 1.3691Std Dev: 



Car#: 247

Racer: Fionn F.

BatterangSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3529 5210.0951

1 2.3679 6208.7692

4 2.2958 3215.31143

5 2.3039 3214.56184

2 2.2809 4216.72195

6 2.2978 3215.13226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3165

2.2809

2.3679

4.00

3

6

213.43

208.76

216.72

0.0351 3.2090Std Dev: 



Car#: 248

Racer: Elli G.

KittenSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3608 3209.3911

3 2.3418 2211.0832

1 2.2149 1223.18103

2 2.2428 2220.40134

4 2.2269 2221.98155

5 2.2318 1221.49226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2698

2.2149

2.3608

1.83

1

3

217.92

209.39

223.18

0.0640 6.0431Std Dev: 



Car#: 249

Racer: Oliver R.

Back DraftSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2928 2215.6011

6 2.2599 2218.7322

2 2.2479 2219.9093

4 2.2328 2221.39114

1 2.2329 1221.38165

3 2.2388 2220.80196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2509

2.2328

2.2928

1.83

1

2

219.63

215.60

221.39

0.0230 2.2205Std Dev: 



Car#: 250

Racer: Amelia P.

Pink JessicaSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6109.8521

4 2.1969 1225.0152

2 2.2318 4221.49103

3 2.1988 1224.81134

6 2.1998 1224.71145

1 2.1978 1224.91176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5875

2.1969

4.5000

2.33

1

6

205.13

109.85

225.01

0.9370 46.6970Std Dev: 



Car#: 251

Racer: Kenny N.

LynalSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3718 3208.4131

1 2.4008 6205.9062

3 2.3668 5208.8693

5 2.3638 4209.12144

6 2.3939 5206.49155

2 2.3839 6207.36166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3802

2.3638

2.4008

4.83

3

6

207.69

205.90

209.12

0.0151 1.3180Std Dev: 



Car#: 252

Racer: Hazel R.

DiezSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2188 1222.7941

3 2.2168 2222.99102

6 2.2339 3221.28113

5 2.2208 1222.59154

2 2.2209 2222.58175

4 2.2148 1223.19196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2210

2.2148

2.2339

1.67

1

3

222.57

221.28

223.19

0.0067 0.6744Std Dev: 



Car#: 253

Racer: Ruby R.

FireSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2768 3217.1151

2 2.2869 2216.1562

5 2.2839 4216.44113

4 2.2808 4216.73134

3 2.2759 5217.20165

1 2.2868 3216.16206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2819

2.2759

2.2869

3.50

2

5

216.63

216.15

217.20

0.0048 0.4588Std Dev: 



Car#: 254

Racer: Nicoli G.

Flaming FurySpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3338 1211.8131

2 2.3068 4214.2942

5 2.3089 4214.0953

4 2.3089 3214.0994

3 2.3349 5211.71175

1 2.3328 5211.90216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3210

2.3068

2.3349

3.67

1

5

212.98

211.71

214.29

0.0141 1.2906Std Dev: 



Car#: 255

Racer: Hallie H.

Golden HeartSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3928 5206.5931

3 2.3558 3209.8362

4 2.3488 6210.46103

1 2.3658 4208.94124

6 2.3728 5208.33195

2 2.3878 6207.02206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3706

2.3488

2.3928

4.83

3

6

208.53

206.59

210.46

0.0174 1.5275Std Dev: 



Car#: 256

Racer: Clark H.

Toxic SpeedSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2368 2220.9941

1 2.2449 2220.2072

6 2.2588 3218.84133

4 2.2418 2220.50164

5 2.2429 3220.39195

2 2.2469 4220.00216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2454

2.2368

2.2588

2.67

2

4

220.15

218.84

220.99

0.0074 0.7248Std Dev: 



Car#: 257

Racer: Emma W.

Otter MobileSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3109 3213.9181

6 2.3138 4213.6492

2 2.3049 3214.46123

5 2.2979 5215.12134

4 2.3098 4214.01175

3 2.3009 4214.84206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3064

2.2979

2.3138

3.83

3

5

214.33

213.64

215.12

0.0062 0.5755Std Dev: 



Car#: 258

Racer: Braden W.

The Gator MobileSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2368 1220.9961

2 2.2398 1220.7072

5 2.2418 1220.5093

6 2.2189 3222.78104

1 2.2219 2222.48185

3 2.2269 2221.98216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2310

2.2189

2.2418

1.67

1

3

221.57

220.50

222.78

0.0097 0.9694Std Dev: 



Car#: 211

Racer: Xander C.

Xander's CarSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4608 6200.8811

3 2.2579 3218.9372

5 2.2558 4219.13163

6 2.2489 3219.80174

2 2.5299 6195.39185

4 2.2338 2221.29206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3312

2.2338

2.5299

4.00

2

6

212.57

195.39

221.29

0.1293 11.3455Std Dev: 



Car#: 212

Racer: Dagny C.

The Butterfly PrinceSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3678 3208.7721

6 2.3738 4208.2462

3 2.3758 4208.0683

5 2.3878 6207.02174

4 2.3719 6208.41215

2 2.3988 5206.07226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3793

2.3678

2.3988

4.67

3

6

207.76

206.07

208.77

0.0117 1.0165Std Dev: 



Car#: 218

Racer: Lily J.

HerbySpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3649 4209.0211

6 2.3888 5206.9342

5 2.3789 5207.7963

4 2.3829 5207.44124

1 2.3969 5206.23145

3 2.4088 4205.21186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3869

2.3649

2.4088

4.67

4

5

207.10

205.21

209.02

0.0151 1.3142Std Dev: 



Car#: 262

Racer: Jaylin P.

Horse PowerSpringville1030

7/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Springville1030

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2489 3219.8041

2 2.2329 2221.3882

5 2.2429 5220.39103

3 2.2468 2220.01124

6 2.2489 3219.80165

1 2.2498 2219.72226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2450

2.2329

2.2498

2.83

2

5

220.18

219.72

221.38

0.0064 0.6346Std Dev: 


